

MMGS MBNo. 3525
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Shankardih Bazar Path To

Ashek Nagar Bind Tola ~~Trick~~ DIVISION

~~Agg No - 41 / SBD / 2024-22~~

SUB-DIVISION
M/s Ranjan Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

~~उत्तरांच~~

MBNo. 3525

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① providing and fixing Working BM. and R. Pillar — do — etc.					
vide T.M.B.P.—①					
0.400 Km C/P 12313.06/Km P 4927.00					
② clearing and grubbing A road Land.					
vide T.M.B.P.—①					
0.08 Hae C/P 53879.81/Hae P 4310.00					
③ Excavation for road way in soil — do — do etc.					
vide T.M.B.P.—②					
21.75 M ³ C/P 133.10/M ³ P 2895.00					
④ construction of embankment — meet with approved material deposited at road way cutting — do — do etc.					
vide T.M.B.P.—②					
13.05 M ³ C/P 96.78/M ³ P 1263.00					
⑤ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — do — do etc. Lead 1000 M					
vide T.M.B.P.—③					
213.655 M ³ C/P 197.10/M ³ P 4211.00					
Continuation					
CO P 55506.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.		Rs 55506.00
⑥ construction A sub-grade and earthen shoulder do etc.					
width T.M. B.P. — (5)					
424.50 m ³ @ Rs 183.40/m ³ Rs 77853.00					
⑦ construction of G.C.B. road do etc.					
width T.M. B.P. — (3)					
84.735 m ³ @ Rs 2643.70/m ³ Rs 224014.00					
⑧ providing Laying and spreading W.B.M. ground do etc.					
width T.M. B.P. — (4)					
116.018 m ³ @ Rs 3716.17/m ³ Rs 431143.00					
⑨ construction of un-reinforced C.C.P. pavement do etc.					
width T.M. B.P. — (5)					
247.51 m ³ @ Rs 7552.55/m ³ Rs 1869332.00					
⑩ providing and Laying B.E. soling.					
width T.M. B.P. — (6)					
195.00 m ³ @ Rs 552.90/m ³ Rs 107816.00					
⑪ providing and Laying of a R.C.C. Pile depth 30 m dia do etc.					

Continuation

Total Rs 2765664.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P	— 2	765664
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
22.50 M CP 933.95/11 P 21014.00					
(12) R.C.C. K.M. Stone					
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
02 Nos CP 2206.48/11 P 4413.00					
(13) 200 M Stone					
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
02 Nos CP 610.24/11 P 1220.00					
(14) provision on final traffic sign					
600 MM equilateral triangle					
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
01 No CP 3442.04/11 P 3443.00					
(15) 600 MM circular					
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
01 No CP 4623.26/11 P 4623.00					
(16) 800 MM x 600 MM rectangular					
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
01 No CP 6454.16/11 P 6453.00					
(17) 600 MM x 600 MM rectangular					
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
01 No CP 4502.44/11 P 4502.00					
(18) 900 MM side octagon or					
Wider T.H.B.P — (6)					
01 No CP 8238.55/11 P 8239.00					
			CoT	2819542.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.P		Rs 28195.72

(10) providing and fixing
direction and place
signs

vide T.H.B.P. (6)

03 NO CP 10113.94/No Rs 30342.00

(11) providing and fixing
A hot applying thermoc.
electric compound and
so etc.

vide T.H.B.P. (7)

80.00 of CP 859.53/No Rs 68762.00

(12) providing and fixing
A typical N.Y.C.C.Y
intermediate sign board

vide T.H.B.P. (7)

04 NO CP 10128.02/No Rs 40512.00

Rs 2959188.00

Less 24.40% balbo CP 730919.00

Rs 2228269.00

add 12% C.S.T. (7) Rs 267392.00

add 1% Labour C.S.T. (7) Rs 22283.00

total S. fees Rs 32180.00

Rs 2550124.00

kindly
A.C.

Continued
J.B.

C&P

02/08/23
EE